ctl00$ctl00$   To   ctl00$ctl00$
Date Range:
Leave the fields empty to search all.
G    To    70
Grade Range:
$ Price Range   To   $ Price Range
Price Range:
Auction House Designation   Other

Full Steps PCGS Teletrade Auction 2576, 2576/1251 $73.00
6/11/2008 MS67
Five
Full Steps PCGS Teletrade Auction 2541, 2541/1318 $68.00
7/15/2007 MS66
Five
Full Steps PCGS Teletrade Auction 2394, 2394/1264 $68.00
Page 1 of 2 (46 items) [1] 2
The prices shown in NGC Auction Central reflect the hammer price plus the auction house's commission.
NGC Auction Central Disclaimer

Help

Help